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High School Championship Awards 

 
 

Congratulations  
 

Andrew Lu & Anthony Nguyen, 
 Region VI Middle School Co-Champions 

 

& 
 

 Westwood High School, the Region VI High School 
Championship Team 

 

 
 

 Individual: Trophies top 3 

(3.0 – 5.0 points) 
 
 

 
Team: Trophies to the top 2 teams 
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Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Med Solk SBx2 Cum

 1 Lu, Andrew H (1,Westwood High School, Austin, Te) 2209    4.5   12.5    8.0   14.5   24.5   13.5
 2 Nguyen, Anthony Quan (2,Westwood High School, Austin, Te) 2170    4.5   12.0    7.5   13.5   22.5   13.5
 3 Marrapu, Dhanvi (6,Westwood High School, Austin, Te) 1576    3.0   11.0    6.5   11.5    9.0    7.5
 4 Mezokh, Aleksey (5,Westwood High School, Austin, Te) 1713    2.5   10.0   10.0   15.0    9.0   10.0
 5 Kaliyur, Shreyes (4,Westwood High School, Austin, Te) 1762    2.5    9.5    9.5   15.5   10.0    8.5
 6 Quach, Alexander (3,Westwood High School, Austin, Te) 1838    2.5    6.0    6.0   12.0    8.5    7.0
 7 Ramapriya, Sudharsan (8,McNeil High School, Austin, TX) 1353    2.0    7.0    6.5   11.5    4.0    6.0
 8 Gumbula, Raaj Reddy (9,Round Rock High School, Round Ro) 1276    1.5    6.5    6.5    9.5    3.0    4.5
 9 Levi, Daniel (7,McNeil High School, Austin, TX) 1431    1.5    6.5    6.0   11.0    3.5    2.0

 10 Karnam, Nikhil (10,Westwood High School, Austin, Te) 1050    1.0    6.0    6.0    9.0    0.0    3.0
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Plc Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Med Solk SBx2 Cum

1 Westw Westwood High School, Austin, T (7)   14.5   32.0   54.5   65.0   44.5
  Lu, Andrew H (4.5,2209)
  Nguyen, Anthony Quan (4.5,2170)
  Marrapu, Dhanvi (3.0,1576)
  Mezokh, Aleksey (2.5,1713)
  Kaliyur, Shreyes (2.5,1762)
  Quach, Alexander (2.5,1838)

2 McNl McNeil High School, Austin, TX (2)    3.5   12.5   22.5    7.5    8.0
  Ramapriya, Sudharsan (2.0,1353)
  Levi, Daniel (1.5,1431)
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